THIS HOSE IS
IDEAL FOR
DISCHARGE OF
DRY POWDERS
UNDER LOW
PRESSURE, SUCH
AS DRY CEMENT,
GRAINS AND
ANIMAL FEED
TRANSFER.

Construction:

Tube: 3/16" black static conducting NR -
compounded to resist cutting by abrasive

materials.
Reinforcement: Spiraled high tensile textile
cords.

Cover: Black conductive SBR/NR blend -
abrasion and ozone resistant.

: 1D
S ||
4 102

Vv
4

T760AA400
T760AA450
T760AA500
T760AA600

41/2
5
6

115
127
192

4.93
5.00
5.47
6.61

127
139
168

Working Pressure:
Constant Pressure — 5 Bar (75 PSI)

Service Temperature Range:
-22°F (-30°C) to +176°F (+80°C)

Branding:
ALFAGOMMA - ITALY T760 5 BAR (75 PSI) BULK
MATERIAL DELIVERY (in white letters)

1])] Max Rec.
(in) WP (psi)
115 75

/5
/5
75

100
100
100
100

Standard Weight
Length (ft) (Ibs/tt)

1.58
1.85
2.05
2.30

MATERIAL HANDLING




