

75 PSI LIGHT WEIGHT DRY POWDER DELIVERY HOSE

THIS HOSE IS
IDEAL FOR
DISCHARGE OF
DRY POWDERS
UNDER LOW
PRESSURE, SUCH
AS DRY CEMENT,
GRAINS AND
ANIMAL FEED
TRANSFER.



Construction:

Tube: 3/16" black static conducting NR – compounded to resist cutting by abrasive materials.

Reinforcement: Spiraled high tensile textile cords.

Cover: Black conductive SBR/NR blend – abrasion and ozone resistant.

Working Pressure:

Constant Pressure – 5 Bar (75 PSI)

Service Temperature Range:

-22°F (-30°C) to +176°F (+80°C)

Branding:

ALFAGOMMA – ITALY T760 5 BAR (75 PSI) BULK MATERIAL DELIVERY (in white letters)

Series Number	ID (in)	ID (mm)	OD (in)	OD (mm)	Max Rec. WP (psi)	Standard Length (ft)	Weight (lbs/ft)
T760AA400	4	102	4.53	115	75	100	1.58
T760AA450	4 1/2	115	5.00	127	75	100	1.85
T760AA500	5	127	5.47	139	75	100	2.05
T760AA600	6	152	6.61	168	75	100	2.30